Monday, June 10, 2019

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Preacher Kid
Brazos Bo

Cowboy Small
Sheriff Robert Love
Shootin Steel
Dutch Van Horn
Marshal Jamison
Hoss

Shooting Iron Miller
Burly Bill Brocius
Newt Ritter

Yuma Jack

A.D.

Colorado Horseshoe
Dusty Leather

The Texan

Dirty Dog Dale
Hawkeye

Skinny

Texas Tony

Total Shooters 20
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Texican Rangers

Sunday June 9, 2019

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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7:24:12 AM

Stage 1

15.98
26.45
22.46
24.49
25.20
20.60
32.99
30.76
23.16
33.36
29.70
30.99
29.34
30.76
35.95
46.67
30.59
44.01
40.71
57.15

Stage 2

19.41
25.49
25.77
25.86
25.55
29.26
25.99
29.33
33.56
30.51
32.31
33.21
29.61
37.66
39.51
41.68
46.56
55.73
72.78
104.05

Stage 3

18.69
23.23
33.62
30.91
34.89
29.15
30.83
30.57
41.50
32.35
34.90
38.97
31.40
35.02
40.29
35.89
39.19
49.64
46.89
58.01

Stage 4

44.53
21.31
27.68
23.85
24.29
26.63
25.83
22.08
32.23
37.52
31.99
32.39
38.83
34.66
40.03
37.32
31.90
36.83
42.96
47.22

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

13.97
27.00
20.90
27.39
23.08
28.20
33.14
37.71
22.33
31.63
37.81
32.81
44.38
35.78
35.28
32.11
50.52
42.36
44.79
54.02

6/9/2019

Final
Time
112.58
123.48
130.43
132.50
133.01
133.84
148.78
150.45
152.78
165.37
166.71
168.37
173.56
173.88
191.06
193.67
198.76
228.57
248.13
320.45



